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VANDEVOORT
COLLARD
BAIJOT
DELHALLE
FONZE

CUNIN

BAIJOT
BOSSIROY
COLLETTE
DEVOS

Danielle
Erine
Isabelle
Annie
Stéphanie
Léalyne
Natacha
Lou

Flora
Julie

11"5

12"28
12"91
12"7

12"7

13"23
13"25
1326
13"32
13"35

Merksem
Oordegem

Lier
Gaurain-Ramecroix
Jambes

Ciney

Spa

Bertrix

Bertrix

Charleroi

25.07.82
02.06.18
07.07.12
15.08.75
14.08.95
07.05.22
17.05.08
06.04.14
06.07.19
12.05.18

1982
2018
2012
1975
1995
2022
2008
2014
2019
2018

JUN

JUN
JUN
SCO
CAD
CAD
JUN

CAD

200M
1 COLLARD Erine 2490 Naimette 02.09.18 2018 CAD
2 VANDEVOORT Danielle 25"28 Hechtel 14.07.83 1983 SEN
3 JACQUEMIN Claudine 26"40 Longwy 24.09.83 1983 JUN
4 BOSSIROY Lou 26"48 Hannut 14.07.13 2013 SCcO
5 COLLETTE Flora 26"91 Bertrix 06.07.19 2019 CAD
6 DUEUX  Magle  26"9%  Andenne  07.0924 2024
7 DELHALLE Annie 26"9 Namur 25.05.75 1975 JUN
8 ADANT Lucile 27'"24 Naimette 26.08.23 2023 SCO
9 CUNIN Léalyne 27"34 Hannut 03.06.23 2023 CAD
10 BAIIOT Isabelle 27"41 Herve 21.05.11 2011 JUN
300M
1 BOSSIROY Lou 41"97 Jambes 21.06.13 2013 SCO
2 COLLARD Erine 41"98 Ciney 06.10.18 2018 CAD
3 COLLETTE Flora 42"53 Andenne 22.09.19 2019 CAD
4 SENSEE Héléne 42"92 Jambes 22.06.12 2012 SCO
5 FONZE Stéphanie 43"5 Barvaux 30.06.95 1995 SCcO
6 GERARDY Aline 43"77 Jambes 21.06.13 2013 JUN
7 LABORNE Eline 43"80 Andenne 25.09.22 2022 JUN
8 BIHAIN Amélie 44"79 Jambes 21.06.13 2013 SEN
9 DEVOS Julie 45"02 Ciney 06.10.18 2018 CAD
9 ADANT Lucile 45"02 Seraing 24.09.23 2023 SCO
400M
1 BOSSIROY Lou 58"60 Oordegem 02.09.12 2012 SCco
2 JOYE Carine 59"0 Liévin 06.07.83 1983 SEN
3 COLLARD Erine 59'"66 Woluwé-St-Lambert 13.10.18 2018 CAD
4 GERARDY Aline 1'00"34 Hannut 08.07.12 2012 JUN
5 SENSEE Héléne 1'00"40 Nivelles 29.06.13 2013 SCO
6 DWELX  Maglle 10080  Adon  0L0624 2024
7 JACQUEMIN Claudine 1'00"7 Marche 24.10.82 1982 SCO
8 ENGEN Cathy 1'01"10 Obourg 26.04.87 1987 JUN
9 ROMEDENNE Anne 1'01"1 Andenne 30.04.95 1995 SCO
10 BIHAIN Amélie 1'01"29 Herve 01.05.13 2013 SEN
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MILE
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GREGOIRE
SENSEE
GERARDY
HAUTPHENNE
BIHAIN

LIGOT
BODART
ENGEN
WIDART
FAVEAUX

GREGOIRE
SENSEE
HAUTPHENNE
PAQUET
GERARDY
LIGOT
FAVEAUX
BIHAIN

JORIS
FAVEAUX

GREGOIRE
GERARDY
BIHAIN
SENSEE
PAQUET
HAUTPHENNE
FAVEAUX
WIDART
RAPPE
TIMMERMANS

GREGOIRE
BIHAIN

OLIX
ROMEDENNE
ENGEN
CHARLIER
STOCKEBRAND

Valérie
Hélene
Aline
Martine
Amélie
Marie
Julia
Cathy
Lucie
Alisson

Valérie
Héléne
Martine
Odette
Aline
Marie
Alisson
Amélie
Emilie
Roxanne

Valérie
Aline
Amélie
Hélene
Odette
Martine
Alisson
Lucie
Sophie
Lola

Valérie
Amélie
Cheila
Anne
Cathy
Isaline
Hélene

2'10"26
2'13"76
2'14"72
2'17"4

2'17"71
2'19"20
2'21"56
2'23"29
2'24"27
2'24"35

2'46"32
2'59"48
3'02"81
3'03"28
3'03"85
3'10"98
3'11"72
3'13"58
3'16"51
3'17"76

4'26"84
4'31"66
4'36"03
4'44"94
4'45"53
4'46"8

4'54"88
4'56"94
5'03"37
5'06"42

5'02"51
5'33"34
6'04"57
6'14"23
6'14"75
6'40"49
7'23"53

Ninove
Spa

Spa
Watermael
Jambes
Ninove
Ciney
Naimette
Ciney
Leuven

Heysel
Bruxelles
Heysel
Heysel
Bruxelles
Naimette
Woluwé
Nivelles
Bertrix
Nivelles

Nivelles
Huizingen
Spa
Nivelles
Naimette
Naimette
Nivelles
Naimette
Kessel-Lo
Lier

Anderlecht
Andenne
Andenne
Andenne
Andenne
Andenne
Andenne

25.07.98
15.08.13
15.08.13
22.06.82
28.05.14
15.07.17
22.06.24
15.08.83
17.06.23
05.06.04

29.08.98
06.09.13
27.08.82
19.06.82
16.09.11
05.07.12
14.06.03
21.06.03
01.07.14
27.06.15

09.08.98
23.07.22
06.07.24
19.05.12
22.05.83
22.05.82
20.05.04
26.08.23
06.08.22
11.09.21

11.07.01
13.09.15
19.08.11
13.09.15
19.08.11
19.08.11
13.09.15

1998
2013
2013
1982
2014
2017
2024
1983
2023
2004

1998
2013
1982
1982
2011
2012
2003
2003
2014
2015

1998
2022
2024
2012
1983
1982
2004
2023
2022
2021

2001
2015
2011
2015
2011
2011
2015
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HEURE

BIHAIN

GREGOIRE
GERARDY

PAQUET
FROMENT

ELIAS

VAN OOSTERWYCK
HAUTPHENNE
FAVEAUX

DORVAL

PAQUET
LAMBOTTE
DUBOIS

PAQUET
MEUNIER
DORVAL
LAMBOTTE
de MOREAU

PAQUET
DORVAL
DELHALLE
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JACQUEMIN

VAN HOOYDONCK
FERAUCHE
ZUBIOLO

DOERAN

DE BONHOME
HUBERT
DELHALLE
SCHREINER
LEDOUX

Amélie
Valérie
Aline
Odette
Sabine
Fabienne
Rachel
Martine
Alisson
M-F.

Odette
Georgette

Maggy

Odette
Claire
M-F.
Georgette
Monique

Odette
M-F.
Annie

Claudine
Nadine
Fabienne
Sophie
Caroline
Louise
Fanny
Agnes
Samantha
Héloise

9'39"03
9'46"47
10'04"45
10'07"82
10'44"82
10'45"42
10'52"2
11'06"9
11'08"54
11'14"8

18'10"95
21'50"37
26'31"8

37'47"12
40'38"39
44'06"0
46'00"0
49'38"0

15,064 km
13,700 km
9,961 km

1520
18"20
19"29
19"71
20"12
20"17
20"44
20"4

21"17
21"28

Ciney
Jambes
Kessel-Lo
Heysel
Herve
Heysel
Andenne
La Louviére
Forest
Heysel

Heysel
Andenne
Jemelle

Gaurain-Ramecroix
Ninove

Flémalle

Barvaux

Barvaux

Marche
Flémalle
Marche

Longwy
Eupen
Woluwé
Naimette
Barvaux
Schaerbeek
Herve
Barvaux
Schaerbeek
Bertrix

22.06.24
16.07.00
06.08.22
14.08.82
05.06.16
07.09.85
18.05.91
05.06.81
09.09.06
14.09.76

26.07.83
26.05.90
29.09.79

05.10.85
02.07.03
07.10.79
29.09.90
29.09.90

20.09.85
07.10.79
14.09.90

24.09.83
06.05.90
31.05.92
10.08.06
10.05.14
24.09.11
12.05.12
21.05.91
24.09.06
09.05.15

2024
2000
2022
1982
2016
1985
1991
1981
2006
1976

1983
1990
1979

1985
2003
1979
1990
1990

1985
1979
1990

1983
1990
1992
2006
2014
2011
2012
1991
2006
2015
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JACQUEMIN
JOYE
JACQUEMIN
CUNIN

VAN HOOYDONCK

HUBERT

VAN HOOYDONCK

DOERAN
DOFFAGNE
ZUBIOLO

PETIT

DELHALLE

DE BONHOMME
FONZE
WARNON
ZUBIOLO

VAN HOOYDONCK

BOSSIROY
GODFRIN
GUSTIN

DISQUE 1kg
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JOYE

FISSETTE
CHAMBERLAND
ZUBIOLO

PETIT

JANTON
LAFFINEUR
ROMAIN
DESPONTIN
DELHALLE

JAVELOT 600g
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LANNOY
QUOISTIAUX
MARTIN
ZUBIOLO

DE BONHOME
HUBERT
LAFFINEUR
WARNON
DELHALLE
MATOT
BIHAIN

Claudine
Carine
Colette
Léalyne
Nathalie
Fanny
Nadine
Caroline
Pauline
Sophie

Jennifer
Annie
Louise
Stéphanie
Marine
Sophie
Nathalie
Lou
Géraldine
Amandine

Carine
Cécile
Nadine
Sophie
Jennifer
Eva

Claire
Vincianne
Coralie
Annie

Cathy
Pascale
Noa
Sophie
Louise
Fanny
Claire
Marine
Annie
Aline
Amélie

1'03"25
1'03"93
1'04"30
1'13"11
1'14"68
1'14"77
1'14"80
1'18"46
1'19"71
1'20"76

13,79M
10,99M
9,63M
8,57M
8,43M
8,21M
8,03M
7,79M
7,64M
7,64M

34,92M
30,06M
29,10M
28,47M
27,44M
26,40M
26,32M
24,58M
24,57M
22,86M

36,48M
28,26M
27,41M
26,89M
25,95M
24,20M
24,18M
23,03M
22,54M
22,21M
20,05M

Naimette
Naimette
Dampicourt
Dampicourt
Nivelles
Forest
Andenne
Bertrix
Forest
Seraing

Dampicourt
Hechtel
Bertrix
Ciney

Ciney

Ciney
Jemelle
Ciney
Salzinnes
Ciney

Namur
Heysel
Leuven
Scharbeek
Ciney
Naimette
Andenne
Andenne
Barvaux
Jemelle

Izel
Jemelle
Ciney
Ciney
Barvaux
Charleroi
Salzinnes
Ciney
Jemelle
Ciney
Forest

14.08.83
15.08.84
09.07.78
10.08.24
01.07.90
01.05.10
26.05.90
25.04.11
04.05.19
10.08.08

16.09.94
07.06.76
09.05.15
07.05.22
13.05.23
12.07.08
16.05.90
11.05.24
12.05.90
02.05.12

24.04.83
14.09.75
11.05.75
27.09.08
04.05.96
24.08.24
06.06.92
05.10.91
13.05.06
25.08.90

12.08.81
25.04.93
13.05.23
03.05.06
10.05.14
18.05.19
21.06.91
07.05.22
19.09.92
02.05.07
10.05.08

1983
1984
1978
2024
1990
2010
1990
2011
2019
2013

1994
1976
2015
2022
2023
2008
1990
2024
1990
2012

1983
1975
1975
2008
1996
2024
1992
1991
2006
1990

1981
1993
2023
2006
2014
2019
1991
2022
1992
2007
2008
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PETIT
DESPONTIN
VANDYCKE
LAFFINEUR
DE BONHOME
ZUBIOLO
GUSTIN
LEDUC

LONGUEUR
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VANDEVOORT
ADANT

JACQUEMIN
COLLETTE
JACQUEMIN
DELHALLE

COSYNS

VAN HOOYDONCK
COLLARD

DELHAYE DE MAULDE

VAN DE WOUWER
JOYE

JACQUEMIN
LIBERT
JACQUEMIN
VANCOLLIE
ENGEN

GERARDY

VAN HOOYDONCK
DEVOS

TRIPLE SAUT

N o b WwiN P

PERCHE

ADANT
LADOUCE
PETIT
DELHALLE
JEROUVILLE
FERRARI
WARNON

ZUBIOLO
SCHREINER
VAN DE WOUWER

Jennifer
Coralie
Ines
Claire
Louise
Sophie
Amandine
Carine

Danielle
Lucile
Colette
Flora
Claudine
Annie
Adélie
Nathalie
Erine
Magali

Charline
Carine
Claudine
Fabienne
Colette
Clarysse
Cathy
Aline
Nathalie
Julie

Lucile
Elise
Jennifer
Annie
Christina
Sarah
Marine

Sophie
Samantha
Charline

52,00M
43,71M
30,43M
25,32M
19,90M
19,67M
14,54M
12,01M

6,17M
5,24M
5,08M
5,06M
4,95M
4,95M
4,89M
4,88M
4,79M
4.77M

1,64M
1,58M
1,56M
1,55M
1,55M
1,55M
1,53M
1,52M
1,50M
1,49M

11,36M
9,99M
9,27M
8,80M
8,69M
8,60M
7,59M

3,60M
2,51M
2,10M

Naimette
Heysel
Ciney
Ciney
Ciney
Ciney
Ciney
Ciney

Heysel
Ciney
Jambes
Nivelles
Namur
Namur
Ciney
Salzinnes
Ciney

Ch prov 83

Forest
Namur
Jemelle
Charleroi
Charleroi
Nivelles
Namur
Hannut
Salzinnes
Forest

Ninove
Manhaye
Jemelle
Jemelle
Jemelle
Verviers
Mouscron

Herve
Schaerbeek
Seraing

09.06.03
08.07.06
04.07.15
06.08.94
28.06.14
24.06.06
30.06.12
10.07.10

08.08.81
22.06.24
29.05.77
12.09.20
29.05.82
29.05.82
11.05.24
28.04.90
13.05.17

83

10.05.08
24.04.83
23.06.77
04.06.77
12.07.78
21.04.18
17.05.86
07.05.11
08.09.90
26.05.18

08.09.24
07.10.23
19.09.92
14.07.92
19.09.92
19.09.21
25.08.18

19.08.06
24.09.06
10.08.08

2003
2006
2015
1994
2014
2006
2012
2010

1981
2024
1977
2020
1982
1982
2024
1990
2017
1983

2008
1983
1977
1977
1978
2018
1986
2011
1990
2018

2024
2023
1992
1992
1992
2021
2018

2006
2006
2008



REL 4x100

ARCH

VANDEVOORT Danielle
JOYE Carine
VANDEVOORT Danielle
JACQUEMIN Colette
LABORNE Eline

DEVOS Julie

LABORNE Eline

DEVOS Julie

LABORNE Eline

DEVOS Julie
VANDEVOORT Danielle
REZETTE

LABORNE Eline

DEVOS Julie

DEVOS Aurore
DUYKERS Chloé

DELHALLE
JACQUEMIN
DELHALLE
JACQUEMIN Cl.
COLLARD Erine
LECOMTE Adélaide
COLLARD Erine
LECOMTE Adélaide
COLLARD Erine
LECOMTE Adélaide
DELHALLE
JACQUEMIN
COLLARD Erine
LECOMTE Adélaide
CUNIN Léalyne
GOFFAUX Eléanore

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

49"5

49"8

50"4

50"75

51"06

51"13

51"45

51"48

51"50

Jambes )1.06.74

Namur 24.04.83

Naimette)8.05.83

Schaerbe)5.05.18

Andennel6.09.18

Schaerbe)5.05.18

Heysel 11.10.78

Forest 26.05.18

Hannut )3.06.23

REL 4x200

REL 4x400

DELHALLE Annie
FISSETTE

LECOMTE Georgette
HAUTPHENNE M.

GERARDY Aline
BIHAIN Amélie
GERARDY Aline
BIHAIN Amélie
GERARDY Aline
BIHAIN Amélie
LIGOT Marie
BIHAIN Amélie
GERARDY Aline
BIHAIN Amélie
LIGOT Marie
SENSEE Héléne
BIHAIN Amélie
RONDIAT Coline

DELHALLE Agnes
JACQUEMIN

DORVAL Marie-France
LARDOT F.

BOSSIROY Lou
SENSEE Hélene
BOSSIROY Lou
SENSEE Hélene
BOSSIROY Lou
SENSEE Hélene
SENSEE Héléne
GERARDY Aline
JORIS Emilie
SENSEE Hélene
JORIS Emilie
GERARDY Aline
BOSSIROY Lou
SENSEE Hélene

1'50"74

2'12"1

4'02"33

4'04"95

4'07"18

4'08"23

4'08"47

4'10"44

4'12"15

Heysel 28.09.75

Naimettel6.09.12

Herve 12.05.12

Braine-I'/11.05.13

Charleroil2.05.18

Barvaux 10.05.14

Schaerbe)5.05.18

Naimettel9.08.12

10

BIHAIN Amélie
SENSEE Héléne
BIHAIN Amélie
JORIS Emilie

GERARDY Aline
LIGOT Marie
GERARDY Aline
LIGOT Marie

4'16"93

4'19"78

Schaerbel4.05.16

Bertrix 19.05.15



REL 4x800
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GERARDY Aline
BOSSIRQOY Lou
BOSSIRQY Lou
LIGOT Marie
BOSSIRQY Lou
JORIS Emilie
SENSEE Héléne
LIGOT Marie
BIHAIN Amélie
LIGOT Marie
BOSSIRQY Lou
LIGOT Marie
WIDART Lucie
RULOT Maud
BIHAIN Amélie
LIGOT Marie
HIERNAUX
JACQUEMIN
LAMBERT Jade
TIMMERMANS Lola

BIHAIN Amélie
SENSEE Héléne
GERARDY Aline
JORIS Emilie
GERARDY Aline
BIHAIN Amélie
GERARDY Aline
JORIS Emilie
GERARDY Aline
SENSEE Héléne
GERARDY Aline
SENSEE Héléne
LOYENS Emma
BODART Julia
JORIS Emilie
SENSEE Héléne
PAQUET
HAUTPHENNE
RULOT Clara
LAMBERT Lucia

CAD

CAD

9'20"69

9'38"00

9'40"71

9'41"64

9'42"34

9'52"95

9'59"45

10'03"33

10'18"97

10'29"35

Merksen22.09.13

Liege  17.09.14

Jambes 21.09.14

Andennel6.09.18

Jambes 27.08.16

Heysel 30.08.15

Braine-I'/17.09.23

Ertvelde 20.09.15

Heysel 27.09.81

Jambes 15.09.21



